MVLA

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Serving the communities of Mountain View,
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills

Date:

Contractor Name:
Contract Name:
Project Name:

6/8/2020
CHANGE ORDER #4A

Sausal Corporation
Bid Package A, General Trades

MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Sanjay Dave

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.
Debbie Torok
Catherine Vonnegut
Fiona Walter

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Los Altos High School New Classroom, Engineering Labs and Auxiliary

Gym
Contract Number: C20-007
PCO # Reason for Change CCD# | RFI# Aént:)unt of
ange
14 Revised bent plate at Bldg. R to accommodate wall setback | N/A N/A | § 4,048.00
per ASI 001.
46R1 | Provide PV support system (Increment 2) per District 016 N/A | $ 78,553.00
request.
53 Added steel framing at Bldg. T canopy per District request. N/A N/A | $ 30,478.00
55 Add 1-hr rated glass per RFI 187. N/A 187 | $§ 3,235.00
Total of Change Order #4A $116,314.00

Original Contract Amount: $ 23,400,000.00

Change Order #1A Amount: $ 122,659.00

Change Order #2A Amount: $ 56,411.00

Change Order #3A Amount: $ 23,238.00

Change Order #4A Amount: $ 116,314.00
$

Revised Contract Amount:

23,718,622.00

Program Manager’s Signature:

Mountain View-Los Altos
H.S. District’s Signature:

Architect’s Signature:

Contractor’s Signature:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

GREEN BUSINESS

N\ Ag
o* £,

1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599

Phone: (650)940-4650




